
                      OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DATE : July 28, 2004                                                     LPMLPLA
                        BID OPENING OF July 30, 2004

********************************************************************************
 PROJECT NO.: EMC-164B (074)                 J.P. NUMBER: 2166104
  CALL ORDER: 010                            PROPOSAL NUMBER: 040414

   COUNTY: PUSHMATAHA             HIGHWAY NO.: US-271
   LENGTH:                   MILES
   DESCRIPTION: EMERGENCY BRIDGE REPAIR

   LOCATION : US-271:  OVER BIG CEDAR CREEK, 8.7 MI. S. & 1.5 MI. EAST
              OF CLAYTON / OVER HARDY CREEK, 7.6 M. SOUTH OF CLAYTON
 _______________________________________________________________________________
 BIDDER                                              AMOUNT BID
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  1  M.J. LEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY       -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  2  BREWER CONST. CO.                   -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  3  PBX CORPORATION                     -
 _______________________________________________________________________________
  4  GIBSON & ASSOCIATES, INC.           -
 _______________________________________________________________________________




